
Year 2 Mentor Training Dates (2023 cohort) 

 

Monday Primary 

Date Time Venue Facilitator 

Monday 4th Dec 23 2.45 – 4.45pm Online Sukhi Hammond 

Monday 11th Mar 24 2.45 – 4.45pm Online Ruth Davies 
Monday 24th Jun 24 2.00 – 4.00pm Cherry Tree Primary Sukhi Hammond 

 

Monday Secondary 

Date Time Venue Facilitator 

Monday 4th Dec 23 3.15 – 5.15pm Online Fleur Baikie 
Monday 11th Mar 24 2.45 – 4.45pm Online Fleur Baikie 

Monday 24th Jun 24 2.00 – 4.00pm Sandringham Fleur Baikie 

 

Tuesday Primary 

Date Time Venue Facilitator 
Tuesday 5th Dec 23 2.45 – 4.45pm Online Sukhi Hammond 

Tuesday 12th Mar 24 2.45 – 4.45pm Online Ruth Davies 

Tuesday 25th Jun 24 2.00 – 4.00pm Countess Anne Primary Sukhi Hammond 

 

Tuesday Secondary 

Date Time Venue Facilitator 
Tuesday 5th Dec 23 2.45 – 4.45pm Online Fleur Baikie 

Tuesday 12th Mar 24 2.45 – 4.45pm Online Paul Hammond 

Tuesday 25th Jun 24 2.00 – 4.00pm Hitchin Girls School Paul Hammond 

 

Wednesday Primary 

Date Time Venue Facilitator 

Wednesday 6th Dec 23 2.45 – 4.45pm Online Wendy Brown 

Wednesday 13th Mar 24 2.45 – 4.45pm Online Wendy Brown 
Wednesday 26th Jun 24 2.00 – 4.00pm Crabtree Primary Wendy Brown 

 

Wednesday Secondary 

Date Time Venue Facilitator 

Wednesday 6th Dec 23 2.45 – 4.45pm Online Ruth Davies 
Wednesday 13th Mar 24 2.45 – 4.45pm Online Yvonne Adshead 

Wednesday 26th Jun 24 2.00 – 4.00pm Simon Balle School Yvonne Adshead 

 

 

 



Thursday Primary 

Date Time Venue Facilitator 
Thursday 7th Dec 23 2.45 – 4.45pm Online Sarah Litchfield 

Thursday 14th Mar 24 2.45 – 4.45pm Online Sarah Litchfield 

Thursday 27th  Jun 24 2.00 – 4.00pm Wroxham School Wendy Brown  

 

Thursday Secondary 

Date Time Venue Facilitator 

Thursday 7th Dec 23 2.45 – 4.45pm Online Ruth Davies 

Thursday 14th Mar 24 2.45 – 4.45pm Online Ruth Davies 

Thursday 27th  Jun 24 2.00 – 4.00pm TBC Ruth Davies 

 


